KH-102 Series800.727.5646 automatictiming.com Automatic Timing & Controls
G
en
er
al
Pu
rp
os

VIBRATION RESISTANCE 6G
SHOCK RESISTANCE 10G
MECHANICAL LIFE 5,000,000 Minimum
ELECTRICAL LIFE 500,000 Minimum
WEIGHT 3 oz.
• 2PDT
• Low Power Consumption
• Wide Range of Operating Voltages
• Pin Termination
• LED Indicator Available
\\\ ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER UL
RECOGNIZED
COIL
VOLTAGE CIRCUIT TERMINATION LED SOCKET
KH-102-2C-110 yes 110Vac 2PDT 8-PIN No 600-3-0013
KH-102-2CL-110 no 110Vac 2PDT 8-PIN Yes 600-3-0013
KH-102-2C-220AC yes 220Vac 2PDT 8-PIN No 600-3-0013
KH-102-2C-12DC yes 12Vdc 2PDT 8-PIN No 600-3-0013
KH-102-2CL-12DC no 12Vdc 2PDT 8-PIN Yes 600-3-0013
KH-102-2C-24DC yes 24Vdc 2PDT 8-PIN No 600-3-0013
KH-102-2CL-24DC no 24Vdc 2PDT 8-PIN Yes 600-3-0013
KH-102-2C-24AC yes 24Vac 2PDT 8-PIN No 600-3-0013
KH-102-2CL-24AC no 24Vac 2PDT 8-PIN Yes 600-3-0013
\\\ COIL RATINGS
RATED
VOLTAGE (V)
RATED CURRENT